Date Paid

14/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
13/02/2019
13/02/2019
13/02/2019
27/02/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
27/03/2019
27/03/2019
27/03/2019
27/03/2019
27/03/2019
27/03/2019
27/03/2019

Payee Name

Blackwell's Gardens & Landscape

Abbotswood Action Group
CPS Grounds Ltd

David Ogilvie Engineering
Yonder Cottage Garden Design
Blackwell's Gardens

Chris Belcher

CPS Grounds Ltd

Reed Design & Print

Bence Creative

Blackwell's Gardens

Swift Sport Coaching

CPS Grounds Ltd

Community Heartbeat

South Gloucestershire Council
South Gloucestershire Council
Blackwell's Gardens

Yonder Cottage Garden Design
Blackwell's Gardens

Amount Paid

2694.00
1250.00
2258.00
1051.20
1400.00
4500.00
4910.64
1129.00
1142.00
3392.28
5000.00

960.00
1129.00
1795.00
2353.61

562.50
4763.00
1015.00
4263.00

Transaction Detail

Fencing intallation & planting
Grant towards Community Hub
Grass cutting (12/18 & 1/19)
World War One seat

Plants for Memorial Garden
Preparatin work at Memorial Garden
Grounds Maintenance

Grass cutting (2/19)
Newsletter printing

QE Il Playing Fields signage
Memorial Garden works
Football coaching

Grass cutting (3/19)
Defibrilator & sentry box
Streetcare services

Raysfield site licence

Memorial Garden works
Memorial Garden works
Memorial Garden works



